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L(\

Informations :

Norm :
NF E 71-211

Description :

* Traitement thermique assurant une dureté de 53 a 55 HRc.
* Présentation : corps octogonal, tige en acier haute
résistance.

* Finition : zinguée.

Qtes

A [mm]
d [mm]

L [mm]
L1 [mm]
Embouts

[9]

1

3,9

10

150

50

Fente:1,8-25,PH0,9-13-15-2mm,PZ0-1-2mm

55
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